BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIESAND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 220090

| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Lacey, Washington, have served on 4/20/2022 the parties of record in this proceeding atrue copy of the following
document(s):

Notice Rescheduling Brief Adjudicative Proceeding (Now Set for May 4, 2022, at 9:30 am.)

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

Johnson, Miesha Digitally signed by Johnson,
! Miesha (UTC)

(UTC) Date: 2022.04.20 14:33:15 -07'00"

Miesha Johnson, Customer Service Specialist

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Melissa Cheesman, WUTC, melissa.cheesman@utc.wa.gov
Mathew Perkinson, WUTC, mathew.perkinson@utc.wa.gov
Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell @utc.wa.gov

Betsy DeMarco, WUTC, betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov

John Cupp, WUTC, john.cupp@utc.wa.gov

Kathy Hunter, WUTC, kathy.hunter@utc.wa.gov

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov

LisaWyse, WUTC, lisawyse@utc.wa.gov

Mike Y oung, WUTC, mike.young@utc.wa.gov

Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov

Michael Dotson, WUTC, michael.dotson@utc.wa.gov

Buell Realtime Reporting, LLC, Buell Realtime Reporting, LLC, schedule@buelIrealtime.com
Gregory Kopta, WUTC, gregory.kopta@utc.wa.gov

Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov

Beeline Tours Ltd., Beeline Tours Ltd, Michael @Beelinetours.com
Eric Villar, WUTC, eric.villar@utc.wa.gov

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov

Kathryn McPherson, WUTC, kathryn.mcpherson@utc.wa.gov






Blair . Fassburg, Williams, Kastner & Gibbs, PLLC, bfassburg@williamskastner.com
Bridgit Feeser, WUTC, bridgit.feeser@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Roberts, WUTC, andrew.roberts@utc.wa.gov

Jason Hoxit, WUTC, jason.hoxit@utc.wa.gov

Jason Sharp, WUTC, jason.sharp@utc.wa.gov

Edward Steiner, WUTC, edward.steiner@utc.wa.gov

Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov

Maggi Gruber, Williams Kastner, M Gruber @williamskastner.com
Lisa Faker, WUTC, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Andrew J. O'Connell, WUTC, andrew.j.oconnell @utc.wa.gov
Morgan Moore, WUTC, morgan.moore@utc.wa.gov

Andrew Sellards, WUTC, andrew.sellards@utc.wa.gov

Daniel Teimouri, WUTC, daniel.teimouri @utc.wa.gov

Jacque Hawkins-Jones, WUTC, jacque.hawkins-jones@utc.wa.gov
Ryan Smith, ryan.smith@utc.wa.gov

Patrick Remfrey, WUTC, patrick.remfrey@utc.wa.gov

Emilie Brown, WUTC, emilie.brown@utc.wa.gov

Elaina Y oung, WUTC, elaina.young@utc.wa.gov

Jeanne Roth, WUTC, jeanne.roth@utc.wa.gov

John Fricke, Pacific Northwest Transportation Services, Inc., johnf @premierairportshuttle.com
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